10K Participants

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
1 William McCarty M 28 00:35:50 1st Place Male Overall
2 Rachel Craig F 34 00:53:30 1st Place Female Overall
3 James Tyler M 38 00:54:03 2nd Place Male Overall
4 Stacie Belman F 46 1:01:36 2nd Place Female Overall
5 Scott Frank M 48 1:01:54 3rd Place Male Overall
6 Thea McNally F 46 1:05:51 3rd Place FemaleOverall

10K Relay

Place Team Member#1 Team Member#2 Team Type Team Name Finish Time Awards
1 Mike Barringer Karley Mickley Co-Ed Team 0:53:10 1st Place Co-Ed Team
2 Martes Campbell Erika Boswell Female Team Not Fast, Just Furious 1:15:12 1st Place Female Team
3 Dawn McFadden Kari Polzin Female Team Turtle Sisters 1:19:39

5K Particpants

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
1 Dan Kimball M 37 00:21:11 1st Place Male Overall
2 John McDurmon M 16 00:22:00 2nd Place Male Overall
3 Jack McDurmon M 10 00:23:00 3rd Place Male Overall
4 Alexandria Miller F 27 0:23:10 1st Place Female Overall
5 Patrick Powers M 61 00:24:00 1st Place Male 60 - 64
6 Daisy Smalls F 41 00:27:18 2nd Place Female Overall
7 Michael Richeson M 29 0:24:40 1st Place Male 25 - 29
8 Brian Dyson M 33 00:28:13 1st Place Male 30 - 34
9 Katie Barrett F 28 0:28:30 3rd Place Female Overall
10 Paula Mitchell F 56 00:30:12 1st Place Female 55 - 59
11 Tessa Tallariti F 35 00:33:07 1st Place Female 35 - 39
12 Brandy Evans F 43 00:33:30 1st Place Female 40 - 44



Place First Name
13 Bart
14 Rachel
15 Aaron
16 Tage
17 Tani
18 Terece
19 Aimee
20 Amy
21 Susanne
22 Quinn
23 Pasha
24 Jennifer
25 Kayla
26 Laney
27 Liz
28 Kim
29 Mandy
30 Maria
31 Machelle
32 Kyle
33 Cheryl

Last Name

Kale
Woody
Woody

Houk
Houk
Abney
Westfall
Bertrand
White
Peralta
Naini
Mullins
Mullins
Mclntyre
Masunaga

Lund
Jessee
Graves

Leal

Leal

Jones

Gender

R T T T T - B s T T - T T - T T - T S T S T R £

00:34:40
00:40:01
00:40:58
00:41:52
00:41:52
00:42:10
00:42:57
00:46:58
00:52:03
00:56:26
00:56:26
1:00:38
1:00:38
1:02:44
1:03:36
1:03:36
1:03:36
1.08:37
1:08:37
1:10:13
1:10:36

1st Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female 25 - 29
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 55 - 59
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 50 - 54
3rd Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Female 20 - 24
1st Place Male 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 50 -54
2nd Places Female 25 - 29
3rd Place Female 35 - 39
3rd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 10 -14
2nd Place Female 50 - 54




