## 10K Participants

<u>Place</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
1	William	McCarty	M	28	00:35:50	1st Place Male Overall
2	Rachel	Craig	F	34	00:53:30	1st Place Female Overall
3	James	Tyler	M	38	00:54:03	2nd Place Male Overall
4	Stacie	Belman	F	46	1:01:36	2nd Place Female Overall
5	Scott	Frank	M	48	1:01:54	3rd Place Male Overall
6	Thea	McNally	F	46	1:05:51	3rd Place FemaleOverall

			10K Relay			
<u>Place</u>	Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
1	Mike Barringer	Karley Mickley	Co-Ed Team		0:53:10	1st Place Co-Ed Team
2	Martes Campbell	Erika Boswell	Female Team	Not Fast, Just Furious	1:15:12	1st Place Female Team
3	Dawn McFadden	Kari Polzin	Female Team	Turtle Sisters	1:19:39	

		5K Particpants				
<u>Place</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
1	Dan	Kimball	M	37	00:21:11	1st Place Male Overall
2	John	McDurmon	M	16	00:22:00	2nd Place Male Overall
3	Jack	McDurmon	M	10	00:23:00	3rd Place Male Overall
4	Alexandria	Miller	F	27	0:23:10	1st Place Female Overall
5	Patrick	Powers	M	61	00:24:00	1st Place Male 60 - 64
6	Daisy	Smalls	F	41	00:27:18	2nd Place Female Overall
7	Michael	Richeson	M	29	0:24:40	1st Place Male 25 - 29
8	Brian	Dyson	M	33	00:28:13	1st Place Male 30 - 34
9	Katie	Barrett	F	28	0:28:30	3rd Place Female Overall
10	Paula	Mitchell	F	56	00:30:12	1st Place Female 55 - 59
11	Tessa	Tallariti	F	35	00:33:07	1st Place Female 35 - 39
12	Brandy	Evans	F	43	00:33:30	1st Place Female 40 - 44

<u>Place</u>	First Name	<b>Last Name</b>	Gender	Age		
13	Bart	Kale	M	65	00:34:40	1st Place Male 65 - 69
14	Rachel	Woody	F	39	00:40:01	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
15	Aaron	Woody	M	46	00:40:58	1st Place Male 45 - 49
16	Tage	Houk	F	25	00:41:52	1st Place Female 25 - 29
17	Tani	Houk	F	49	00:41:52	1st Place Female 45 - 49
18	Terece	Abney	F	58	00:42:10	2nd Place Female 55 - 59
19	Aimee	Westfall	F	41	00:42:57	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
20	Amy	Bertrand	F	52	00:46:58	1st Place Female 50 - 54
21	Susanne	White	F	59	00:52:03	3rd Place Female 55 - 59
22	Quinn	Peralta	F	24	00:56:26	1st Place Female 20 - 24
23	Pasha	Naini	M	45	00:56:26	1st Place Male 45 - 49
24	Jennifer	Mullins	F	51	1:00:38	2nd Place Female 50 -54
25	Kayla	Mullins	F	28	1:00:38	2nd Places Female 25 - 29
26	Laney	McIntyre	F	57	1:02:44	-
27	Liz	Masunaga	F	36	1:03:36	3rd Place Female 35 - 39
28	Kim	Lund	F	57	1:03:36	-
29	Mandy	Jessee	F	42	1:03:36	-
30	Maria	Graves	F	39	1:08:37	3rd Place Female 40 - 44
31	Machelle	Leal	F	39	1:08:37	-
32	Kyle	Leal	M	11	1:10:13	1st Place Male 10 -14
33	Cheryl	Jones	F	51	1:10:36	2nd Place Female 50 - 54